


         ADDRESS: HEMALATANILAYA 5 876 2ND LANE LAKSHMIPURAM,GUNTU,AP,522007
         HELPLINE NO.  :  1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
         BRANCH PHONE NO.   :0863 -
         MICR CODE: 520012103  IFSC CODE: BARB0LAKSHM        Page No:         2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   35000100006330                   Account Open Date :04-09-2021

      Statement of account for the period of 01-03-2024 to 12-06-2024
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 44493021                        1,100.00        1,184.90

         UPI/442844493021/06:34:17/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
02-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 21667315                       10,000.00       11,184.90

         UPI/442821667315/06:35:21/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
02-03-24 UPI/4062258601 25860190          320.90                       10,864.00

         UPI/406225860190/07:55:54/UPI/gpaybillpay.rchrg@o
02-03-24 UPI/4062336617 33661700          100.00                       10,764.00

         UPI/406233661700/08:59:59/UPI/bharatpe90727044967
02-03-24 UPI/4062528613 52861398          200.00                       10,564.00

         UPI/406252861398/09:12:29/UPI/gowthami.kaluva@oks
02-03-24 UPI/4428774614 77461404           50.00                       10,514.00

         UPI/442877461404/09:16:51/UPI/paytmqr3zrds2gwzz@p
02-03-24 ACHDR/TPCapfrs                 2,815.00                        7,699.00

         ACHDR/TPCapfrst IDFC FIRST/1160320700/110307887957
02-03-24 SMS Charges                        0.47                        7,698.53

         SMS Charges for JAN 24
02-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 72707120                          100.00        7,798.53

         UPI/442872707120/10:54:13/UPI/6302652093@ibl/Paym
02-03-24 ACHRE/BARB7020                   295.00                        7,503.53

         ACHRE/BARB7020406220010921/HRETCHARGE/110309158292
02-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 73863459                        5,000.00       12,503.53

         UPI/442873863459/14:10:08/UPI/sikhabalu@ybl/Payme
02-03-24 UPI/4062437072 43707255          280.00                       12,223.53

         UPI/406243707255/14:20:39/UPI/8500445353@ybl/Paym
02-03-24 UPI/4428993713 99371306        5,000.00                        7,223.53

         UPI/442899371306/14:57:38/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
02-03-24 UPI/4428831970 83197004        3,050.00                        4,173.53

         UPI/442883197004/20:50:46/UPI/9398582716@okbizaxi
02-03-24 UPI/4428555958 55595835        1,000.00                        3,173.53

         UPI/442855595835/21:34:56/UPI/kb8462638@oksbi/UPI
04-03-24 UPI/4429840062 84006201          650.00                        2,523.53

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                          13,761.37       16,200.00        2,523.53Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
 

                                 BANK OF BARODA              Date   :12-06-2024
                                  LAKSHMIPURAM               Time   :  13:26:20
         ADDRESS: HEMALATANILAYA 5 876 2ND LANE LAKSHMIPURAM,GUNTU,AP,522007
         HELPLINE NO.  :  1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
         BRANCH PHONE NO.   :0863 -
         MICR CODE: 520012103  IFSC CODE: BARB0LAKSHM        Page No:         3



         UPI/442984006201/09:34:59/UPI/q842355948@ybl/UPI

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   35000100006330                   Account Open Date :04-09-2021

      Statement of account for the period of 01-03-2024 to 12-06-2024
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04-03-24 UPI/4063552086 55208653          425.00                        2,098.53

         UPI/406355208653/09:44:27/UPI/q018310667@ybl/UPI
04-03-24 UPI/4063444122 44412286        1,000.00                        1,098.53

         UPI/406344412286/10:07:18/UPI/q633030465@ybl/UPI
04-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 13425602                        7,000.00        8,098.53

         UPI/442913425602/11:28:57/UPI/sikhabalu@ybl/Payme
04-03-24 UPI/4429627119 62711955        7,000.00                        1,098.53

         UPI/442962711955/11:32:48/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
04-03-24 UPI/4063185579 18557994          500.00                          598.53

         UPI/406318557994/13:53:33/UPI/9494578729@paytm/Pa
04-03-24 ACHRE/BARB7020                   295.00                          303.53

         ACHRE/BARB7020406220010921/HRETCHARGE/110310747315
04-03-24 UPI/4063168347 16834751           10.00                          293.53

         UPI/406316834751/19:30:58/UPI/q519794893@ybl/UPI
04-03-24 UPI/4063209479 20947966           20.00                          273.53

         UPI/406320947966/22:17:29/UPI/paytmqrjox5e28oje@p
04-03-24 UPI/4064002536   253647          200.00                           73.53

         UPI/406400253647/10:18:23/UPI/gowthami.kaluva@oks
04-03-24 UPI/4430784566 78456640           50.00                           23.53

         UPI/443078456640/10:58:32/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI
04-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 56481467                          500.00          523.53

         UPI/443056481467/13:28:03/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
04-03-24 UPI/4430866627 86662776          500.00                           23.53

         UPI/443086662776/13:45:55/UPI/syedbashabasha91@ok
04-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR  3859663                          100.00          123.53

         UPI/406403859663/13:49:57/UPI/gowthami.kaluva@oks
04-03-24 UPI/4430512629 51262969           50.00                           73.53

         UPI/443051262969/13:51:01/UPI/bharatpe90725662465
04-03-24 UPI/4430201741 20174192           50.00                           23.53

         UPI/443020174192/17:58:26/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI
04-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 24301337                        6,500.00        6,523.53
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                          10,100.00       14,100.00        6,523.53Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
 

                                 BANK OF BARODA              Date   :12-06-2024
                                  LAKSHMIPURAM               Time   :  13:26:20
         ADDRESS: HEMALATANILAYA 5 876 2ND LANE LAKSHMIPURAM,GUNTU,AP,522007
         HELPLINE NO.  :  1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
         BRANCH PHONE NO.   :0863 -
         MICR CODE: 520012103  IFSC CODE: BARB0LAKSHM        Page No:         4

         UPI/443024301337/20:03:41/UPI/sikhabalu@ybl/Payme

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



A/C Number   :   35000100006330                   Account Open Date :04-09-2021

      Statement of account for the period of 01-03-2024 to 12-06-2024
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04-03-24 UPI/4430781246 78124616        6,000.00                          523.53

         UPI/443078124616/20:37:27/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
04-03-24 UPI/4064344927 34492761           50.00                          473.53

         UPI/406434492761/20:45:39/UPI/q640261933@ybl/UPI
05-03-24 UPI/4431636012 63601298          250.00                          223.53

         UPI/443163601298/07:46:42/UPI/mohanlalbalajiradiu
05-03-24 UPI/4431651979 65197929           20.00                          203.53

         UPI/443165197929/08:01:36/UPI/bharatpe90727950350
05-03-24 UPI/4431167018 16701818          100.00                          103.53

         UPI/443116701818/08:59:42/UPI/paytm-8947634@paytm
05-03-24 UPI/4065149053 14905355           20.00                           83.53

         UPI/406514905355/09:17:20/UPI/bharatpe90724846387
05-03-24 UPI/4431859053 85905342           10.00                           73.53

         UPI/443185905342/09:17:47/UPI/q854401482@ybl/UPI
05-03-24 UPI/4065453031 45303183           30.00                           43.53

         UPI/406545303183/09:59:39/UPI/paytmqrjox5e28oje@p
06-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 52593455                        1,300.00        1,343.53

         UPI/443252593455/11:47:17/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
06-03-24 UPI/4432632079 63207964        1,240.00                          103.53

         UPI/443263207964/11:47:53/UPI/9059773561@ybl/Paym
06-03-24 UPI/4432937633 93763336           20.00                           83.53

         UPI/443293763336/12:02:21/UPI/bharatpe90727950350
06-03-24 UPI/4066245695 24569507           50.00                           33.53

         UPI/406624569507/14:55:13/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI
06-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 42230161                       11,990.00       12,023.53

         UPI/443242230161/15:02:23/UPI/rankawat1@ybl/Payme
06-03-24 UPI/4432602712 60271244           20.00                       12,003.53

         UPI/443260271244/15:46:28/UPI/bharatpe90725662465
06-03-24 UPI/4432224918 22491812          500.00                       11,503.53

         UPI/443222491812/20:00:22/UPI/rizwanabajishaik274
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                           8,310.00       13,290.00       11,503.53Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
 

                                 BANK OF BARODA              Date   :12-06-2024
                                  LAKSHMIPURAM               Time   :  13:26:20
         ADDRESS: HEMALATANILAYA 5 876 2ND LANE LAKSHMIPURAM,GUNTU,AP,522007
         HELPLINE NO.  :  1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
         BRANCH PHONE NO.   :0863 -
         MICR CODE: 520012103  IFSC CODE: BARB0LAKSHM        Page No:         5

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   35000100006330                   Account Open Date :04-09-2021

      Statement of account for the period of 01-03-2024 to 12-06-2024
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



06-03-24 UPI/4432146880 14688037           20.00                       11,483.53

         UPI/443214688037/20:08:18/UPI/bharatpe90727950350
06-03-24 UPI/4066654933 65493399           30.00                       11,453.53

         UPI/406665493399/20:49:57/UPI/paytmqr1868fjzhjj@p
06-03-24 UPI/4432379898 37989842        6,800.00                        4,653.53

         UPI/443237989842/21:19:24/UPI/harikadigitals60-1@
06-03-24 UPI/4066578998 57899883           50.00                        4,603.53

         UPI/406657899883/22:15:11/UPI/paytmqr1868fjzhjj@p
06-03-24 UPI/4432124960 12496003        4,000.00                          603.53

         UPI/443212496003/23:05:29/UPI/gowthami.kaluva@oks
06-03-24 UPI/4066470983 47098328          102.00                          501.53

         UPI/406647098328/23:10:05/UPI/bharatpe90726323164
07-03-24 UPI/4067631052 63105228           10.00                          491.53

         UPI/406763105228/09:37:35/UPI/bharatpe.9006677946
07-03-24 UPI/4067253967 25396719           30.00                          461.53

         UPI/406725396719/10:53:54/UPI/9182107465@ybl/Paym
07-03-24 UPI/4067920089 92008983           50.00                          411.53

         UPI/406792008983/12:10:05/UPI/q640261933@ybl/UPI
07-03-24 UPI/4433646342 64634286           50.00                          361.53

         UPI/443364634286/19:04:29/UPI/q640261933@ybl/UPI
07-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 78495804                          200.00          561.53

         UPI/406778495804/21:05:13/UPI/gowthami.kaluva@oks
07-03-24 UPI/4433773483 77348354          365.00                          196.53

         UPI/443377348354/21:07:13/UPI/padmajamunnangi1025
07-03-24 UPI/4433224514 22451404           44.00                          152.53

         UPI/443322451404/22:30:48/UPI/q924957457@ybl/UPI
08-03-24 UPI/4068389629 38962936           30.00                          122.53

         UPI/406838962936/12:00:09/UPI/bharatpe90725662465
08-03-24 UPI/4434873638 87363827           50.00                           72.53

         UPI/443487363827/13:22:11/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI
08-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 74851731                       10,000.00       10,072.53

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                          11,631.00       10,200.00       10,072.53Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
 

                                 BANK OF BARODA              Date   :12-06-2024
                                  LAKSHMIPURAM               Time   :  13:26:20
         ADDRESS: HEMALATANILAYA 5 876 2ND LANE LAKSHMIPURAM,GUNTU,AP,522007
         HELPLINE NO.  :  1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
         BRANCH PHONE NO.   :0863 -
         MICR CODE: 520012103  IFSC CODE: BARB0LAKSHM        Page No:         6
         UPI/406874851731/14:37:58/UPI/mukarramshaik.786@i

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   35000100006330                   Account Open Date :04-09-2021

      Statement of account for the period of 01-03-2024 to 12-06-2024
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08-03-24 UPI/4068198790 19879072       10,000.00                           72.53

         UPI/406819879072/14:57:24/UPI/mukarramshaik.786@y



08-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 60897525                        4,230.00        4,302.53

         UPI/443460897525/17:07:37/UPI/shabbieshaik71-1@ok
08-03-24 UPI/4068235824 23582419           50.00                        4,252.53

         UPI/406823582419/18:51:35/UPI/q640261933@ybl/UPI
09-03-24 UPI/4069194079 19407950          100.00                        4,152.53

         UPI/406919407950/12:38:38/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI
09-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 12742294                          200.00        4,352.53

         UPI/443512742294/15:08:12/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
09-03-24 UPI/4435754487 75448755          200.00                        4,152.53

         UPI/443575448755/15:11:12/UPI/9059773561@ybl/Paym
09-03-24 UPI/4435361243 36124302           42.00                        4,110.53

         UPI/443536124302/16:51:44/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI
09-03-24 UPI/4069494408 49440824           50.00                        4,060.53

         UPI/406949440824/21:36:09/UPI/q640261933@ybl/UPI
09-03-24 UPI/4069615455 61545505          110.00                        3,950.53

         UPI/406961545505/23:19:56/UPI/q963424940@ybl/UPI
11-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 26912205                       16,000.00       19,950.53

         UPI/443626912205/00:18:14/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
11-03-24 UPI/4436176471 17647181          100.00                       19,850.53

         UPI/443617647181/01:55:57/UPI/q858163098@ybl/UPI
11-03-24 UPI/4436910458 91045883           24.00                       19,826.53

         UPI/443691045883/07:54:38/UPI/q985448647@ybl/UPI
11-03-24 ACHDR/NISSANRE                15,773.00                        4,053.53

         ACHDR/NISSANRENLTFSINPLD/1574553995/110320775407
11-03-24 UPI/4436266557 26655738        4,000.00                           53.53

         UPI/443626655738/11:38:29/UPI/gowthami.kaluva@oks
11-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 22003735                           50.00          103.53

         UPI/407022003735/22:15:45/UPI/gowthami.kaluva@oks
11-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR  9540074                        1,500.00        1,603.53
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                          30,449.00       21,980.00        1,603.53Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
 

                                 BANK OF BARODA              Date   :12-06-2024
                                  LAKSHMIPURAM               Time   :  13:26:20
         ADDRESS: HEMALATANILAYA 5 876 2ND LANE LAKSHMIPURAM,GUNTU,AP,522007
         HELPLINE NO.  :  1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
         BRANCH PHONE NO.   :0863 -
         MICR CODE: 520012103  IFSC CODE: BARB0LAKSHM        Page No:         7

         UPI/443709540074/10:48:28/UPI/8497942100@ybl/Paym

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   35000100006330                   Account Open Date :04-09-2021

      Statement of account for the period of 01-03-2024 to 12-06-2024
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
11-03-24 UPI/4071107025 10702596           10.00                        1,593.53

         UPI/407110702596/12:46:55/UPI/q182378635@ybl/UPI
11-03-24 UPI/4071545103 54510357           50.00                        1,543.53

         UPI/407154510357/14:07:13/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI



11-03-24 UPI/4437188221 18822119        1,000.00                          543.53

         UPI/443718822119/15:10:15/UPI/7569575393@ybl/Paym
11-03-24 UPI/4437604228 60422823           50.00                          493.53

         UPI/443760422823/17:58:34/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI
11-03-24 UPI/4437513241 51324117           20.00                          473.53

         UPI/443751324117/18:06:25/UPI/bharatpe90727950350
11-03-24 UPI/4437095243  9524323          100.00                          373.53

         UPI/443709524323/18:38:11/UPI/rizwanabajishaik274
11-03-24 UPI/4071958225 95822556           25.00                          348.53

         UPI/407195822556/18:49:39/UPI/paytmqr281005050101
11-03-24 UPI/4071052366  5236674           50.00                          298.53

         UPI/407105236674/20:40:06/UPI/9908958609@ybl/UPI
12-03-24 UPI/4438701450 70145026          100.00                          198.53

         UPI/443870145026/02:11:54/UPI/q858163098@ybl/UPI
12-03-24 DIGITB-VADODAR 36208767                       10,000.00       10,198.53

         UPI/443836208767/13:11:06/UPI/9063335544@ybl/Paym
